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300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=10:19 
Reeks:1 
1 1301 Verhoeven Nathalie        SGOL  50.56  93  
2 712 Van de Vijver Charis      ACBR  52.95  93 
3 827 Claes Jente                SWIN  53.51  92 
4 1097 Van Loo Lauranne           AVZK  56.00  93  
Reeks:2 
1 1028 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  46.81  92 PK 
2 910 Verrydt Nathalie           TUAC  47.19  92 
3 979 Vermersch Skrolan         SGOL  47.52  92 
4 594 Caers Shana                AVOS  48.16  92 
5 1249 Van Gorp Gitte             ACHL  50.99  92  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames R.Finale  Uur=10:25 
1 2243 Lauwers Sofie              RAM   67.85  91 PK 
2 2259 Verboven Charlotte        ACHL  68.76  91  
3 2895 De Coninck Eline           AVKA  71.88  91  
4 2517 Goossens Anne              LYRA  77.60  90  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Jun Dames R.Finale  Uur=10:32 
1 543 Verschoren Sarah          AVZK  68.48  88 PK 
2 793 Van Deun Laura             TUAC  69.24  88 
3 424 Van Barel Liesl            SPBO  77.82  89  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sen Dames R.Finale  Uur=10:34 
1 1700 Belmans Else               AVOS 61.29  83 PK 
2 1763 Verboven Natalie           RAM   64.97  87  
3 1831 Clymans Gitte            ACHL  67.28  85  
4 3652 De Wolf Veerle             RAM   72.60 Mas 68  
5 1949 Maes Marjan                TUAC  75.28  83  
 
Speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames  Uur=10:40 
1 2834 Robinet Lotte              SGOL  29.34m  90 PK 
2 2280 Geudens Benedicte         LIER  28.37m  91  
3 2307 Van de Vijver Pascale     ACBR  27.08m  90  
4 2905 Van Echelpoel Evie         LIER  25.86m  91  
5 2621 Gyselinckx Elke            AVZK  24.01m  91  
 2234 Van Puyvelde Eva           SPBO      NG    91  
 2530 Geussens Ariane            ESAK      NG    90  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 
1 1311 Vanhaeren Stef             KAPE  11.55  92  
2 977 Van Leemput Gino          DUFF  12.31  92  
3 932 De Meester Vincent        BRAB  12.91  93  
4 1033 Marien Indi                AVKA  13.12  92  
5 602 Volckaerts Robin           ARAC  13.23  93  
6 1414 Akenzua Neil               ABES  13.46  93  
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100 meter  (vervolg)        Cad Heren  Uur=10:46 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8 
1 1044 Seutin Rodric              LYRA  11.94  92  
2 1441 Van Lier Hannes            OLSE  12.59  92  
3 1038 Neelen Rolf                ESAK  12.59  92  
4 1138 De Clercq Tom              LYRA  12.90  93  
5 1502 Den Haese Glenn            KAPE  13.24  93  
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 
1 1229 Vercammen Filip            AVKA  12.38  93  
2 699 Militti Olivier            BONH  12.78  92  
3 1464 Van Boeckel Gregory        ABES  13.39  93  
4 692 Corthals Jannick           AT84  13.75  93  
5 1375 De Pauw Brent              ACHL  14.16  93  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=10:58 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
1 2890 Van Den Berghe Kenneth    WIBO  11.20  90  
2 2648 Corijn Bram                RAM   11.94  90  
3 2920 Croonenborghs Christof    AVKA  12.13  90  
4 2741 Vaniersel Steve            BVAC  12.53  91  
5 2610 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  12.90  91  
6 2751 Van Heijst Robbe          SWIN  13.98  91  
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3 
1 2337 Bosman Jens                SPBO  11.52  91  
2 2458 Moens Boris                RAM   11.76  91  
3 2369 Lossie Yannick             OLSE  11.84  91  
4 2250 Schaerlaeckens Koen       SPBO  12.39  90  
5 2813 Van Damme Sebastien       ACBR  12.71  90  
6 2972 Miller Philip              BONH  13.44  91  
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.8 
1 2504 Gybels Niels               AVZK  11.59  90  
2 2735 Taekels Maarten           RAM   11.86  91  
3 2256 Van Baelen Sam             VMOL  12.10  91 
4 2710 De Smet Jef                AVKA  12.57  91  
5 2707 Verwimp Stijn              LIER  12.62  91  
6 2246 Moeremans Stephan         RAM   12.97  91  
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.2 
1 2241 Cools Tim                  BRAB  11.94  91  
2 2927 Verschueren Tim           SWIN  12.52  91  
3 2280 Van Coillie Mattias        LIER  12.66  90  
4 2398 Borghgraef Toon           SWIN  12.66  91  
5 2902 Meul Stijn                 SWIN  13.13  91  
6 2354 Stevens Robin              KAPE  14.05  91  
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kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=11:08 
1 1020 Meeus Hans                LYRA  13.96m  92 PK 
2 687 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  13.11m  92  
3 780 Stevens Thomas            SPBO  12.88m  93  
4 1055 Vercauteren Jirky         AT84  12.86m  92  
5 1018 Meeus Filip                LYRA  10.99m  93  
6 690 De Gendt Sven              AT84  10.53m  93  
7 1054 De Pree Thomas            AT84  10.36m  92  
8 924 Van Beveren Jason         AT84  10.34m  92  
9 1178 Vertommen Toon            BONH   9.57m  93  
10 778 Merckx Dieter              SPBO   8.99m  93  
11 683 Leyssens Sam               ACBR   7.54m  93  
12 681 De Winter Thomas          ACBR   7.41m  93  
13 1428 Van Wallendael Daniel     ACHL   7.28m  92  
14 1066 Roggemans Joren           RAM    7.14m  92  
15 1301 Vloebergh Michael         SGOL   7.10m  92  
16 1032 Van Calster Laurens       AVKA   6.11m  93  
 613 Vande Velde Tim            DUFF       NG    92  
 978 Ploem Tom                  AVZK       NG    92  
 
100 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=11:31 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
1 2595 Vercammen Kristof         LIER  11.33  87  
2 6491 Wonnink Johan              RAM   11.54 Mas 65  
3 3093 Bracke Roel                ACBR  11.72  83  
4 1965 De Backer Joost            RAM   12.19  82  
5 5351 Neels Frank                AVZK  12.25 Mas 70  
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4 
1 2775 Deca Jan                   AVZK  11.44  86  
2 3044 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  11.56  87  
3 2133 Puls Stephen               SWIN  11.63  86  
4 2769 Van Ingh Tim               RAM   11.89  81  
5 2608 Fabri Tom                  AVOS  12.29  77  
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1 
1 3039 De Blaes Dave              WIBO  11.29  77  
2 2596 Thys Wim                   LIER  11.40  77  
3 2859 Neutiens Steve             RAM   12.22  78  
4 3004 Evers Steven               AVOS  12.31  83  
5 4751 Dierckx Patrick            LIER  12.57 Mas 65  
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.6 
1 2210 Cordeel Bert               ACHL  11.16  83  
2 3159 Fredrickx Dennis           WIBO  11.52  80  
3 3226 Pans Regillio Roy*         TUAC  11.52  77  
4 2759 Sertyn Frederic            BVAC  12.29  87  
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verspringen               Jun Dames  Uur=11:34 
1 461 Stevens Truus              VMOL  5.61m +0.8 88 PK 
2 407 Vercammen Eveline         ACBR  5.51m +2.1 88 

 5.47m +1.2  
3 409 Sneyders Sanne             AVOS  4.88m +1.3 89  
4 521 Verhoeven Hannah          DUFF  4.73m +1.5 89  
5 799 Bardyn Zarah               KAPE  4.68m +0.3 89  
6 525 Bogaerts Kim               SWIN  4.68m +0.7 89  
7 422 Pauwels Sigrid             SPBO  3.79m +1.9 89  
 
verspringen               Sen Dames  Uur=11:36 
1 1699 Aerts Sara                 AVOS  5.83m +0.5 84 PK 
2 1265 Poelmans Isabel            ACHL  5.65m +0.9 81  
3 1893 De Jaegher Evi             ACHL  5.48m +1.9 85  
4 1701 Jansens Greet              AVOS  5.12m +1.0 77  
5 1647 Verduyn Karlien            AVKA  4.99m -0.6 86  
6 1392 Sebrechts Liesbeth        OLSE  4.68m +0.8 84  
7 1888 Bastiaens Valerie          OLSE  4.62m +1.4 82  
  
speerwerpen 600g          Jun Dames  Uur=11:54 
1 724 Verbist Anne               SGOL  47.09m   89 PK 
2 713 Van Gool Dorien            SPBO  34.02m   88  
3 421 Van Puyvelde Hannah       SPBO  32.61m   89  
4 462 Willekens Karen            VMOL  29.66m   89  
5 723 Bardyn Liesbeth            KAPE  26.89m   88  
6 452 Maetens Dafne              RAM   26.67m   89  
7 428 Geens Hilde                DUFF  24.00m   89  
 
800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=11:54 
Reeks:1 
1 859 Van Der Weken Koen        SWIN  2'18.39  92  
2 1351 Hjij Mohammed             OLSE  2'18.41  92  
3 1442 El Abdouni Yassine*       OLSE  2'20.15  93  
4 1086 Guldentops Maarten        DUFF  2'20.22 92 
5 614 Schaepherders Bob         DUFF  2'21.66  92  
6 681 De Winter Thomas          ACBR  2'24.08 93  
7 659 Heremans Tom              RAM   2'25.43 93  
8 1037 De Rijck Pieter            ESAK  2'25.74 93  
9 1036 Van Apers Mattias         ESAK  2'34.05 93  
10 1562 Smits Jorn                 ACBR  2'35.64 93  
11 1413 Hjij Abdelmoughit         OLSE  2'37.90 93  
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800 meter   (vervolg)     Cad Heren  Uur=11:54 
Reeks:2 
1 1316 Meesters Thomas           BVAC  2'07.49 92 PK 
2 610 De Laet Dirk               DUFF  2'07.94 92  
3 670 Van De Voorde Jeroen      SPBO  2'08.83 92 
4 946 Van Eyndhoven Peter       ABES  2'16.20  93  
5 615 De Laet Frederic           DUFF  2'16.52  92  
6 645 Verheyden Nick             BONH  2'17.22  92  
7 774 Verlinden Thomas          AVZK  2'23.74 93  
8 648 Van Lint Dries             BONH  2'27.75 92  
9 686 Boonen Wannes              ACHL  2'35.93 93  
10 649 Van Lint Toon              BONH  2'48.26 92  
 
800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=11:58 
Reeks:1 
1 2233 Everaert Maarten          BONH  2'11.29  90  
2 2309 Heynderickx Michiel       ACBR  2'12.19  90  
3 2854 Borm Bert                  BRAB  2'12.37  90  
4 2229 Daniels Andrew             AVOS  2'14.48  91  
5 2211 Verlinden Joris            DUFF  2'14.71  91  
6 2207 Sneyders Dieter            AVOS  2'15.79  90  
7 2220 Biesemans Toon             DUFF  2'20.20 91  
8 2441 Borghgraef Christophe     SWIN  2'21.36  91  
9 2548 Peeters Arne               LYRA  2'22.82 91  
Reeks:2 
1 2212 Wyns Nils                  DUFF  1'59.57  90 PK 
2 2371 Teugels Dimitri            ACBR  2'01.04  91  
3 2418 Stoks Jeroen               BONH  2'02.88 90  
4 2285 De Crem Nico               BONH  2'07.33 90  
5 2643 Janssens Kevin             WIBO  2'08.39 90  
6 2310 Denys Xander               ACBR  2'09.30 91  
7 2679 Aerts Gregory              AVZK  2'13.06  91  
8 2747 Meeusen Mats               ABES  2'13.69  91  
9 2609 Nauwelaers Wouter         WIBO  2'13.82  91  
10 2372 Johnson Foster*            ACBR  2'14.89  91  
 
800 meter                 Jun Heren A-Finale  Uur=12:04 
1 369 Van Aelst Stefan           ACBR  1'57.13  88 PK 
2 305 Liegeois Niels             ACBR  1'58.70  89  
3 489 Rombouts Koen              ABES  2'01.11  88  
4 435 Van de Voorde Ben         DUFF  2'02.83 88  
5 470 Steenackers Tom           ACHL  2'04.60 88  
6 537 De Bie Dries               ESAK  2'06.21  89  
7 311 Kesteloot Thomas          DUFF  2'09.10  88  
8 819 Van Bogaert Joni           SWIN  2'12.47  89  
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100 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=12:08 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.4 
1 507 Buys Lukas                 SGOL  11.27  88  
2 442 Da Silva Francisco         SWIN  11.31  89  
3 326 Binst Johan                RAM   11.93  89  
4 425 Marquenie Dimitry         OLSE  12.15  89  
5 656 Boeckx Stef                ACHL  12.35  89  
6 344 Geuens Roel                ACHL  12.44  88  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.5  
1 314 Verbist Jelle              AVZK  11.71  89  
2 423 Geerts Jens                OLSE  11.82  88  
3 540 Peeters Matthias           LYRA  11.97  88  
4 468 Danckers Roel              ACHL  12.11  89  
5 486 Van Herck Sven             LYRA  12.12  89  
6 443 Van Mulder Sander         SWIN  12.68  89 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.5  
1 585 De Decker Bjorn            WIBO  11.63  89  
2 508 De Moitie Wannes          SGOL  12.21  89  
3 315 De Fyn Jan                 AVZK  12.22  88  
4 441 Rombaut Toon               SWIN  12.60  89  
5 612 Broeckx Nico               LYRA  12.75  89  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=12:11 
1 1161 Devrieze Ruben             AVKA  1.74m  92 PK 
2 860 Sommer Pieter              SWIN  1.71m  92  
3 1044 Seutin Rodric              LYRA  1.68m  92  
4 1328 Thys Niels                 ACBR  1.65m  93  
5 1031 Van Gool Thomas           ARAC  1.60m  92  
6 605 Sneyders Jente             AVOS  1.50m  93  
 1037 De Rijck Pieter            ESAK      NG    93  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=12:13 
1 2547 Peeters Arne               LYRA  1.86m  90 PK 
2 2530 Crauwels Thomas           AVKA  1.83m  91  
3 2740 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  1.80m  90  
4 2812 Goeman Wim                 KAPE  1.77m  91  
5 2249 Segers Jasper              SPBO  1.74m  90  
6 2228 Rutten Thomas              AVOS  1.68m  91  
7 2877 De Herdt Gorik             AT84  1.60m  90  
8 2441 Borghgraef Christophe     SWIN  1.60m  91  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren A-Finale  Uur=12:19   Wind : -0.4
1 1311 Vanhaeren Stef             KAPE  11.53  92 PK 
2 1044 Seutin Rodric              LYRA  12.00  92  
3 977 Van Leemput Gino          DUFF  12.34  92  
4 1229 Vercammen Filip            AVKA  12.57  93  
5 1441 Van Lier Hannes            OLSE  12.66  92  
6 1038 Neelen Rolf                ESAK  12.74  92  
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800 meter                 Sen Heren A-Finale  Uur=12:22 
Reeks:1 
1 2254 Frans Dave                 ABES  1'55.73  85 PK 
2 2931 Nwobodo David*            BRAB  2'05.36 77  
3 2511 Timmermans Thibaut        ABES  2'06.25 87  
4 3046 Heyndels Ewoud             RAM   2'08.08 87  
5 4978 Van Rillaer Stefan         AVZK  2'10.58  Mas 70  
6 4857 Engelen Gert               AVZK  2'10.69  Mas 68  
7 5479 Vermeulen Yves             ACHL  2'11.98  Mas 69  
8 4856 Heylen Bart                AVZK  2'14.39  Mas 66  
Reeks:2 
1 2096 Maes Tom                   ACBR  1'57.98  87  
2 2209 Verbiest Maarten          ACHL  1'58.52  82  
3 2125 Laerte Kevin               DUFF  1'59.12  87  
4 1941 Verhaert Kris              HULS  1'59.72  78  
5 2314 Pallemans Martin           KAPE  2'01.27  86  
6 1806 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    AVOS  2'01.47  86  
7 1937 Verhaert Gerry             HULS  2'04.23 82  
8 2381 't Hart Rudy               ESAK  2'05.45 87  
 2368 Colardyn Stefaan           AVKA         NA  85  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren A-Finale  Uur=12:24    Wind : -1.2  
1 2890 Van Den Berghe Kenneth    WIBO  11.30  90 PK 
2 2337 Bosman Jens                SPBO  11.61  91  
3 2504 Gybels Niels               AVZK  11.75  90  
4 2458 Moens Boris                RAM   11.97  91  
5 2369 Lossie Yannick             OLSE  12.16  91  
6 2241 Cools Tim                  BRAB  12.26  91  
 
100 meter                 Jun Heren A-Finale  Uur=12:25      Wind : -0.6
1 507 Buys Lukas                 SGOL  11.34  88 PK 
2 442 Da Silva Francisco         SWIN  11.52  89  
3 314 Verbist Jelle              AVZK  11.68  89  
4 585 De Decker Bjorn            WIBO  11.72  89  
5 423 Geerts Jens                OLSE  11.84  88  
6 326 Binst Johan                RAM   12.25  89  
 
100 meter                 Sen Heren A-Finale  Uur=12:30      Wind : -1.0
1 2595 Vercammen Kristof         LIER  11.15  87 PK 
2 2210 Cordeel Bert               ACHL  11.23  83  
3 3039 De Blaes Dave              WIBO  11.36  77  
4 2775 Deca Jan                   AVZK  11.42  86  
 2596 Thys Wim                   LIER      NG    77  
 3159 Fredrickx Dennis           WIBO      NA    80  
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verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=12:36 
1 2431 Van Laer Griet             ACHL  5.23m +0.8 90 PK 
2 2204 Tormans Shana              VMOL  5.13m +2.1 91  

5.04m +0.8 
3 2420 Bertels Kristel            LIER  5.08m -0.9 91  
4 2260 Bogaerts Jasmine          ACHL  5.05m +2.2 90   

4.98m +0.8  
5 2803 Adriaensen Eva             AVKA  4.90m +0.6 91  
6 2554 De Backer Thalia           RAM   4.83m +0.6 90  
7 2487 Janssens Jolien            AVZK  4.68m +2.0 91  
8 2730 Hendrickx Sarah           SGOL  4.63m +0.8 90  
9 2748 Clinckers Katleen          ACHL  3.54m +0.9 90  
 2202 Van Gestel Bo              VMOL      NG   +0.0 90  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=12:38 
1 2503 Janssens Steffen         AVZK  13.65m  90 PK 
2 2864 Klak Adrian                OLSE  12.98m  91  
3 2271 Van Campenhout Jannick    AT84  12.49m  91  
4 2205 Frijters Pieter            ARAC  11.82m  90  
5 2308 Nietvelt Sam               CBR  10.79m  90  
6 2399 Van Der Weken Riek        SWIN   8.96m  91  
 
5 km snelwandelen         AC Heren A-Finale  Uur=13:17 
1 5134 Buytaert Frank             OLSE  23'20.61 Mas 71 PK 
2 5757 Bogaert Dirk               ACME  25'37.87 Mas 58  
3 9001 Van Der Knaap Hans        NED   28'25.76 Mas 59  
4 7205 Van Meenen Donald         AVMO  29'47.97 Mas 59  
5 2085 De Meyer Jeroen           OLSE  30'00.29 Sen 87  
6 4546 Schaerlaeckens Ludo       SPBO  31'07.22 Mas 60  
7 5452 De Rede Marcel             BRAB  32'41.55 Mas 59  
8 9278 De Wolf Robert             NED   32'55.07 Mas 47 
9 4497 Van Landeghem Emiel       BRAB  36'57.80 Mas 32  
 2652 Van Hove Peter             BRAB           NA Sen 81  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Sen Dames  Uur=13:25 
1 1699 Aerts Sara                 AVOS  36.21m  84 PK 
2 2037 Van Beemen Mara           OLSE  34.85m  85  
3 1291 Brioen Veronique           LIER  30.14m  78  
4 1425 Coremans Tina              SWIN  28.00m  86  
5 1493 Lambregts Ymke            TUAC  24.90m  87  
6 1316 Heyninck Veerle            RAM   24.47m  77  
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=13:39 
1 1020 Meeus Hans                 LYRA  48.22m  92 PK 
2 687 Vanderheijden Mathias     ACHL  42.11m  92  
3 780 Stevens Thomas            SPBO  37.69m  93  
4 1055 Vercauteren Jirky         AT84  37.44m  92  
5 1038 Neelen Rolf                ESAK  35.74m  92  
6 1018 Meeus Filip                LYRA  35.14m  93  
7 1242 Mertens Tobijah            SPBO  32.70m  93  
8 690 De Gendt Sven              AT84  29.58m  93  
9 924 Van Beveren Jason         AT84  26.63m  92  
10 1054 De Pree Thomas            AT84  24.83m  92  
11 778 Merckx Dieter              SPBO  23.65m  93  
12 1502 Den Haese Glenn            KAPE  20.40m  93  
13 683 Leyssens Sam               ACBR  20.18m  93  
14 1032 Van Calster Laurens       AVKA  16.16m  93  
 1244 Schnabel Karsten          SPBO        NG   93  
 978 Ploem Tom                  AVZK        NG   92  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=13:45 
1 631 Clinckers Shauni           ACBR  5.29m +0.7 93 PK 
2 566 Van Nuffel Mieke          ACBR  4.84m +1.7 92  
3 790 Holthof Annelies           OLSE  4.74m +1.7 93  
4 650 Boonen Valerie             ACHL  4.57m +1.5 93  
5 1246 Noelants Lotte             ACHL  4.42m +0.7 92  
6 565 Hellebaut Evi              ACBR  4.42m +0.5 92  
7 826 El Azimani Houria          SWIN  4.41m -0.4 92  
8 554 Versmissen Jolein          VMOL  4.40m -1.1 92  
9 1042 Peeters Katoo              LYRA  4.29m +1.1 92  
10 619 Lauwers Ine                RAM   4.19m +0.5 92  
11 827 Claes Jente                SWIN  4.08m -0.4 92  
12 593 Rutten Sophie              AVOS  3.95m +0.9 93  
13 902 Umans Kirsten              SWIN  3.60m +0.1 93  
 901 De Cock Elise              SWIN       NG   +0.0 92  
 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:11 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 
1 1029 De Ryck Aurelie            LYRA  12.02  92  
2 910 Verrydt Nathalie           TUAC  12.69  92  
3 653 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  13.31  93  
4 1039 Daniels Annemie            AVKA  15.57  92  
 1315 Van Hees Leni              KAPE      NA    92  
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 
1 1027 Francken Anouck           LYRA  12.57  93  
2 826 El Azimani Houria          SWIN  13.91  92  
3 1530 Van Damme Melinde         BRAB  14.67  93  
4 554 Versmissen Jolein          VMOL  14.89  92  
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100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=14:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7 
1 2420 Bertels Kristel            LIER  15.55  91  
2 2259 Verboven Charlotte        ACHL  15.58  91  
3 2895 De Coninck Eline           AVKA  17.00  91  
4 2243 Lauwers Sofie              RAM   17.61  91  
5 2384 El Azimani Nassira         SWIN  20.67  91  
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.0 
1 2302 Stevens Ineke              VMOL  15.48  90  
2 2431 Van Laer Griet             ACHL  15.93  90  
3 2803 Adriaensen Eva             AVKA  17.27  91  
 2704 Boeckx Jo                  ACHL      NA    91  
 
100m horden 0,84m   Jun Dames  Uur=14:23     Wind : 0.4
1 406 Van Brempt Jolien         ACBR  14.59  89 PK 
2 525 Bogaerts Kim               SWIN  17.22  89  
3 543 Verschoren Sarah          AVZK  17.59  88  
 407 Vercammen Eveline         ACBR      NA    88  
 
100m horden 0,84m   Sen Dames  Uur=14:26     Wind : 0.6
1 1265 Poelmans Isabel            ACHL  14.87  81 PK 
2 1893 De Jaegher Evi             ACHL  14.92  85  
3 1701 Jansens Greet              AVOS  15.36  77  
4 1392 Sebrechts Liesbeth        OLSE  17.06  84  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=14:52 
1 3146 Pauwels Bart               AT84  14.63m  78 PK 
2 2213 Van Lysebetten Kristof    AT84  14.16m  86  
3 2398 Van Mol Joris              AT84  12.51m  87  
4 4537 Laureys Jan                SPBO  12.19m Mas 64  
5 7026 De Herdt Dirk              AT84  12.07m Mas 59  
6 2560 Van Lysebetten Frederik   AT84  11.51m  81  
7 1897 Van Den Schoor Tim        ACHL  11.12m  85  
8 1899 Goossens Bjorn             ACHL  10.73m  87  
9 2246 Delmez Niels               LYRA   6.65m  85  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:53 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 
1 1311 Vanhaeren Stef             KAPE  23.44  92  
2 860 Sommer Pieter              SWIN  25.55  92  
3 1138 De Clercq Tom              LYRA  26.34  93  
4 932 De Meester Vincent        BRAB  26.51  93  
5 1178 Vertommen Toon            BONH  27.72  93  
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200 meter  (vervolg)      Cad Heren  Uur=14:53 
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.8 
1 977 Van Leemput Gino          DUFF  24.61  92  
2 1441 Van Lier Hannes            OLSE  25.70  92  
3 791 Jansen Ruben               VMOL  26.86  92  
4 1419 Goorden Nick               ACHL  28.32  92  
5 1375 De Pauw Brent              ACHL  28.85  93  
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.2 
1 1229 Vercammen Filip            AVKA  25.41  93  
2 609 Minnebo Toon               ACBR  26.94  92  
3 858 Van Honste Dennis         SWIN  28.19  93  
4 1301 Vloebergh Michael         SGOL  30.36  92  
5 1034 Vanthillo Lander           ESAK  35.25  93  
Reeks:4      Wind : -0.4 
1 699 Militti Olivier            BONH  25.90  92  
2 859 Van Der Weken Koen        SWIN  27.13  92  
3 1033 Marien Indi                AVKA  27.20  92  
4 602 Volckaerts Robin           ARAC  27.44  93  
5 605 Sneyders Jente             AVOS  27.62  93  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:06 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
1 2504 Gybels Niels               AVZK  22.96  90  
2 2337 Bosman Jens               SPBO  24.36  91  
3 2907 Scheers Sam                ACHL  24.76  90  
4 2812 Goeman Wim                 KAPE  25.11  91  
5 2813 Van Damme Sebastien       ACBR  25.77  90  
6 2972 Miller Philip              BONH  27.40  91  
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.6 
1 2214 Sleegers Bart              DUFF  23.77  90  
2 2648 Corijn Bram                RAM   24.14  90  
3 2710 De Smet Jef                AVKA  25.36  91  
4 2610 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  26.06  91  
5 2354 Stevens Robin              KAPE  29.34  91  
Reeks:3      Wind : -2.6 
1 2740 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  23.73  90  
2 2241 Cools Tim                   BRAB  24.83  91  
3 2877 De Herdt Gorik             AT84  25.11  90  
4 2250 Schaerlaeckens Koen       SPBO  25.44  90  
5 2280 Van Coillie Mattias        LIER  25.86  90  
Reeks:4      Wind : -1.6 
1 2206 Bouckaert Jente            ABES  23.51  90  
2 2458 Moens Boris                RAM   24.22  91  
3 2707 Verwimp Stijn              LIER  25.22  91  
4 2945 Blommaerts Wouter         SPBO  26.84  90  
 2751 Van Heijst Robbe          SWIN      NG    91  
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200 meter     (vervolg)   Sch Heren  Uur=15:06 
Reeks:5      Wind : 1.1 
1 2920 Croonenborghs Christof    AVKA  23.89  90  
2 2369 Lossie Yannick             OLSE  24.26  91  
3 2398 Borghgraef Toon           SWIN  25.26  91  
4 2228 Rutten Thomas              AVOS  25.96  91  
5 2741 Vaniersel Steve            BVAC  26.01  91  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=15:09 
1 2503 Janssens Steffen          AVZK  40.28m  90 PK 
2 2205 Frijters Pieter            ARAC  36.81m  90  
3 2271 Van Campenhout Jannick    AT84  36.74m  91  
4 2643 Janssens Kevin             WIBO  35.79m  90  
5 2864 Klak Adrian                OLSE  24.74m  91  
6 2308 Nietvelt Sam               ACBR  23.40m  90  
7 2399 Van Der Weken Riek        SWIN  18.42m  91  
 
hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:12 
1 1142 Van Damme Lissa           ACBR  11.12m +1.7 92 PK 
2 631 Clinckers Shauni           ACBR  10.51m +2.6 93 

 10.26m +0.8 
3 594 Caers Shana                AVOS  10.28m +0.3 92  
4 566 Van Nuffel Mieke          ACBR  10.28m +1.2 92  
5 1301 Verhoeven Nathalie        SGOL  10.00m -0.6 93  
6 1406 Van Hoyweghen Joyce       ABES     9.64m +1.1 93  
7 555 Peeters Teske              AVOS    9.49m +0.9 92  
8 902 Umans Kirsten              SWIN    8.77m +0.4 93  
 1207 Van Campen Robine         ESAK        NG  +0.0 93 
 
200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:20 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
1 442 Da Silva Francisco         SWIN  23.14  89  
2 314 Verbist Jelle              AVZK  23.37  89  
3 424 Muller Gert                OLSE  24.48  89 
4 468 Danckers Roel              ACHL  24.77  89  
5 443 Van Mulder Sander         SWIN  24.93  89  
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.8 
1 585 De Decker Bjorn            WIBO  24.12  89  
2 423 Geerts Jens                OLSE  24.53  88  
3 537 De Bie Dries               ESAK  25.33  89  
4 486 Van Herck Sven             LYRA  25.50  89  
 441 Rombaut Toon               SWIN     DIS    89  
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.6 
1 691 Vanhaeren Tim              KAPE  23.27  88  
2 508 De Moitie Wannes          SGOL  24.67  89  
3 656 Boeckx Stef                ACHL  25.21  89  
4 612 Broeckx Nico               LYRA  26.53  89  
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200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.5 
1 1994 Briers Kristof             ABES  22.32  86  
2 1980 Hendrikx Joren             ACBR  22.49  83  
3 2133 Puls Stephen               SWIN  23.22  86  
4 5351 Neels Frank                AVZK  24.93 Mas 70  
5 2626 Cornelis Stefan            RAM   26.78  81  
 3154 Verschueren Peter         ACBR      NA    83 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6 
1 2775 Deca Jan                   AVZK  22.78  86  
2 1927 Docquier Ruben             LIER  23.08  87  
3 3044 Croonenborghs Hendrik     AVKA  23.28  87  
4 6491 Wonnink Johan              RAM   23.35 Mas 65  
5 1868 Permentier Johan          SPBO  24.57  79  
6 1964 Mispelters Bart            RAM   25.11  85  
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.6 
1 3039 De Blaes Dave              WIBO  22.76  77  
2 2318 Lodewijks Jan              LIER  23.12  83  
3 2595 Vercammen Kristof         LIER  23.19  87  
4 2141 Van Heysbroeck Geert      SWIN  23.23  86  
5 2759 Sertyn Frederic            BVAC  25.15  87  
 
hoogspringen              Jun Heren  Uur=15:39 
1 487 Vanden Bogaert Rob        LYRA  1.92m  89 PK 
2 536 Marynissen Wim            AVKA  1.86m  88  
3 592 Verduyn Sander             AVKA  1.80m  89  
 
hoogspringen              Sen Heren  Uur=15:41 
1 1890 Wuyts Kris                 ACHL  1.92m  76 PK 
2 2559 Van Alphen Hans            AT84  1.89m  82  
3 2087 Lichtert Stijn             OLSE  1.83m  87  
4 1815 Versmissen Bart            VMOL  1.80m  87  
5 2782 Malone Owen                ACBR  1.75m  86  
6 1868 Permentier Johan          SPBO  1.70m  79  
7 2605 Aerts Bram                 AVOS  1.65m  87  
8 3241 Fonteyn Illya              OLSE  1.60m  87  
 2313 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE      NG    86  
 2393 Seutin Yves                LYRA      NG    87  
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1500 meter                Cad Dames A-Finale  Uur=15:54 
1 560 Van Reeth Melanie         DUFF  4'53.27 92 PK 
2 564 Matthijssens Donna        ACBR  4'54.57 93  
3 615 Van De Woestijne Anke     SPBO  4'55.93 92  
4 553 Truyers Goele              VMOL  4'56.46 92  
5 636 Truyers Imana              VMOL  5'00.64 93  
6 558 Leemans Jelte              DUFF  5'17.56  93  
7 964 Schouten Aria*             VMOL  5'19.57  93  
8 1091 Cavents Jasmine            ESAK  5'21.34  92  
9 963 Schouten Esther*          VMOL  5'23.63 93 
10 1353 De Vroey Laure             BRAB  5'25.07 92  
11 889 Simons Melanie             ACHL  5'25.94 92  
12 1146 Van den Bossche Joy       AVKA  6'00.75 93  
13 960 Bakelants Emma             ACHL  6'02.56 93  
 
1500 meter                Sch Dames A-Finale  Uur=16:04 
1 2374 Van de Voorde Lies        DUFF  4'46.51  90 PK 
2 2209 Warpy Lien                 DUFF  4'57.85 91  
3 2208 Jacobs Sofie               DUFF  5'13.61  91  
4 2201 Claes Gitte                VMOL  5'18.18  90  
5 2205 Peeters Silke              AVOS  5'22.95 90  
6 2905 Van Echelpoel Evie         LIER  5'38.19  91  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:14 
1 666 Ahmidach Sana              AT84  37.68m  92 PK 
2 1028 Vanlommel Liesbeth        LYRA  34.92m  92  
3 653 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  30.86m  93  
4 1249 Van Gorp Gitte             ACHL  29.66m  92  
5 975 Richter Saraya             KAPE  27.35m  92  
6 650 Boonen Valerie             ACHL  25.14m  93  
7 1039 Daniels Annemie            AVKA  23.68m  92  
8 1097 Van Loo Lauranne           AVZK  20.40m  93  
9 555 Peeters Teske              AVOS  20.16m  92  
10 593 Rutten Sophie              AVOS  16.85m  93  
 788 Daoudi Saliha              OLSE        NG   93  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:15 
1 348 Van Campenhout Jordi      AT84  13.17m  88 PK 
2 691 Vanhaeren Tim              KAPE  12.66m  88  
3 331 Truyts Timothy             ACBR  11.96m  89  
4 476 Vankeerberghen Kenzy      RAM   11.74m  89  
5 302 Sledsens Bram              ARAC   9.52m  89  
 444 Van Tichelen Bart          SWIN        NG   88  
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1500 meter                Jun Dames  Uur=16:16 
1 437 Van Accom Sofie           ACHL  4'49.47 89 PK 
2 419 Cools Nele                 BRAB  4'54.00 89  
3 405 Belis Lore                 DUFF  4'57.39 89  
4 584 Bosmans Anneleen          ACBR  5'17.16  88  
5 404 Jacobs Nathalie            DUFF  5'33.22 89  
 
1500 meter                Sen Dames  Uur=16:18 
1 1731 Stoffels Annelies          BVAC  4'51.42  84 PK 
2 1304 Monsecour Liesbeth        HULS  5'02.97 84  
3 1744 Verstappen Anke           ACHL  5'07.84 87  
4 1467 Van Goethem Sofie         AT84  5'13.43  84  
5 1271 Verbeeck Stefanie         ACHL  5'13.56  85  
6 4036 Van De Water Annick       ACHL  5'21.16  Mas 71  
7 1531 Nuyts Carolien             ACHL  5'24.64 85  
 
hinkstapspringen          Jun Dames  Uur=16:20 
1 406 Van Brempt Jolien         ACBR  12.67m +0.3 89 PK + BR 
2 462 Willekens Karen            VMOL  10.08m +0.7 89  
3 799 Bardyn Zarah               KAPE  9.92m +0.6 89  
4 723 Bardyn Liesbeth            KAPE  9.57m +0.6 88  
 
hinkstapspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=16:21 
1 1206 Kerckhoffs Ilse            DUFF  10.17m -0.7 83 PK 
2 1888 Bastiaens Valerie          OLSE  10.07m +0.3 82  
3 1762 Verboven An                RAM   9.59m +0.3 86  
 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames A-Finale  Uur=16:22     Wind : -1.2
1 1029 De Ryck Aurelie            LYRA  12.28  92 PK 
2 1027 Francken Anouck           LYRA  12.60  93  
3 910 Verrydt Nathalie           TUAC  12.71  92  
4 653 Van Den Broeck Laura      ACHL  14.13  93  
5 826 El Azimani Houria          SWIN  15.05  92  
 1530 Van Damme Melinde         BRAB      NG    93  
 
100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames A-Finale Uur=16:27     Wind : 0.2  
1 2259 Verboven Charlotte        ACHL  15.25  91 PK 
2 2302 Stevens Ineke              VMOL  15.34  90  
3 2431 Van Laer Griet             ACHL  16.61  90  
4 2895 De Coninck Eline           AVKA  16.75  91  
5 2803 Adriaensen Eva             AVKA  17.85  91  
 2420 Bertels Kristel            LIER      NA    91  
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200 meter                 Cad Heren A-Finale  Uur=16:37     Wind : -1.4
1 1311 Vanhaeren Stef             KAPE  22.84  92 PK 
2 977 Van Leemput Gino          DUFF  24.73  92  
3 860 Sommer Pieter              SWIN  25.18  92  
4 1229 Vercammen Filip            AVKA  25.28  93  
5 1441 Van Lier Hannes            OLSE  25.53  92  
6 699 Militti Olivier            BONH  25.90  92  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren A-Finale  Uur=16:39     Wind : -1.2
1 2504 Gybels Niels               AVZK  22.77  90 PK 
2 2206 Bouckaert Jente            ABES  23.15  90  
3 2740 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  23.48  90  
4 2214 Sleegers Bart              DUFF  23.52  90  
5 2920 Croonenborghs Christof    AVKA  24.33  90  
6 2648 Corijn Bram                RAM   24.36  90  
 
200 meter                 Jun Heren A-Finale  Uur=16:43     Wind : -1.4
1 442 Da Silva Francisco         SWIN  23.04  89 PK 
2 691 Vanhaeren Tim              KAPE  23.07  88  
3 585 De Decker Bjorn            WIBO  23.54  89  
4 314 Verbist Jelle              AVZK  23.59  89  
5 423 Geerts Jens                OLSE  24.40  88  
6 424 Muller Gert                OLSE  24.43  89  
 
200 meter                 Sen Heren A-Finale  Uur=16:46     Wind : 1.6
1 1994 Briers Kristof             ABES  21.99  86 PK 
2 1980 Hendrikx Joren             ACBR  22.04  83  
3 2775 Deca Jan                   AVZK  22.07  86  
4 3039 De Blaes Dave              WIBO  22.66  77  
5 1927 Docquier Ruben             LIER  22.82  87  
6 2318 Lodewijks Jan              LIER  23.50  83  
 
hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=16:48 
1 2818 Ingange Davina             OLSE  11.33m +0.4 91 PK 
2 2534 Vanthillo Britt            ESAK  10.34m -1.9 91  
3 2499 Valkenborghs Marjolein    SGOL  10.03m -1.1 90  
4 2730 Hendrickx Sarah           SGOL    9.63m -1.2 90  
5 2384 El Azimani Nassira         SWIN    9.01m -1.1 91  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=17:06 
Reeks:1 
1 790 Holthof Annelies           OLSE  61.92  93  
2 640 Wets Lisse                 DUFF  64.47  93  
3 612 Pauwels Anneke             SPBO  67.39  93  
4 1216 Biesmans Hanne             VMOL  69.41  93  
5 1248 Bosch Evelyn               ACHL  70.28  92  
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400 meter  (vervolg)      Cad Dames R.Finale  Uur=17:06 
Reeks:2 
1 556 Denis Tessa                DUFF  61.34  92 PK 
2 887 Spiessens Tine             ACHL  61.91  92  
3 1247 Vangeel Charlotte          ACHL  65.10  93  
4 592 Toelen Daphne              AVOS  65.87  93  
5 709 Stevens Lotte              VMOL  66.40  93  
6 1315 Van Hees Leni              KAPE  68.29  92  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=17:12 
1 2559 Van Alphen Hans            AT84  43.56m  82 PK 
2 2213 Van Lysebetten Kristof    AT84  40.82m  86  
3 1897 Van Den Schoor Tim        ACHL  38.76m  85  
4 2560 Van Lysebetten Frederik   AT84  36.47m  81  
5 2398 Van Mol Joris              AT84  35.86m  87  
6 4537 Laureys Jan                SPBO  35.61m Mas 64  
7 3004 Evers Steven               AVOS  33.31m  83  
8 2608 Fabri Tom                  AVOS  33.16m  77  
9 2605 Aerts Bram                 AVOS  30.08m  87  
10 1993 Bal Tim                    ABES  25.40m  84  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames R.Finale  Uur=17:17 
Reeks:1 
1 2517 Goossens Anne              LYRA  65.18  90  
2 2386 Wouters Anne               SWIN  66.43  90  
3 2991 Petitjean Eline            WIBO  66.51  91  
4 2284 Van Den Vonder Julie      HULS  66.89  90  
5 2693 Caluwe Faye                LYRA  68.08  91  
Reeks:2 
1 2204 Tormans Shana              VMOL  59.14  91 PK 
2 2304 Stevens Jasmien           VMOL  59.47  90  
3 2534 Vanthillo Britt            ESAK  60.34  91  
4 2498 Ivo Kaat                   SGOL  61.21  90  
5 2263 Meersman Laura            ACHL  61.95  91  
 
400 meter                 Jun Dames R.Finale  Uur=17:29 
Reeks:1 
1 429 Horions Nele               DUFF  63.43  89  
2 553 Luyten Anke                ACHL  66.20  89  
3 401 Wens Annemie               ARAC  66.74  89  
4 424 Van Barel Liesl            SPBO  72.44  89  
Reeks:2 
1 641 Apers Jolijn               WIBO  60.15  88 PK 
2 504 De Beule Anne              OLSE  62.29  89  
3 793 Van Deun Laura             TUAC  63.04  88  
4 521 Verhoeven Hannah          DUFF  66.04  89  
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400 meter                 Sen Dames R.Finale  Uur=17:38 
Reeks:1 
1 1423 Van Honste An              SWIN  62.52  87  
2 1975 Baete Sumitra              BVAC  65.14  83  
3 1429 Van Hul Isabel             SWIN  65.89  73  
4 3354 Oliviers Myriam            SGOL  71.00 Mas 59  
Reeks:2 
1 1831 Clymans Gitte              ACHL  58.74  85 PK 
2 1763 Verboven Natalie           RAM   59.17  87  
3 1792 Raus Kim                   ARAC  62.34  82  
4 1428 Heyrman Anke               SWIN  62.52  83  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:46 
1 348 Van Campenhout Jordi      AT84  35.48m  88 PK 
2 331 Truyts Timothy             ACBR  35.21m  89  
3 444 Van Tichelen Bart          SWIN  34.82m  88  
4 476 Vankeerberghen Kenzy      RAM   30.14m  89  
5 302 Sledsens Bram              ARAC  29.47m  89  
 
3000 meter                Sch Dames A-Finale  Uur=18:03 
1 2207 Van Waeyenberge Silke     DUFF  10'46.97 91 PK 
2 2286 De Haes Evelien            HULS  11'10.81 90  
3 2430 Boonen Jolien              ACHL  11'31.13 90  
4 2210 Willems Joyce              DUFF  11'51.75 91  
 
3000 meter                Jun Dames A-Finale  Uur=18:05 
1 642 Foque Nikki               WIBO  10'46.61 89 PK 
2 526 Leysen Marleen             SWIN  11'05.39 89  
3 458 Heylen Els                 AVZK  11'13.13 89 
 
3000 meter                Sen Dames A-Finale  Uur=18:08 
1 3387 Van Hooydonck Els         ESAK  10'50.70 Mas 67 PK 
2 1327 Lambrechts Nathalie       ACBR  10'51.11 78  
3 1277 Claes An                   ACHL  11'03.38 82  
4 1468 De Cauwer Kathleen        AT84  11'22.78 81 
5 3271 Van der Reysen Machteld   SWIN  12'00.04 Mas 64  
6 1319 Heylen Annelies            AVZK  12'46.71 87  
 
 


